
NOTRE DAME OF DE PERE 2012-2013 SCHOOL YEAR CALENDAR    (Unless noted, Early Release is at 11:30 am) 

Date  Event   Date  Event  
Tues, Aug 21 PreK/K Parent Orientation Meeting (Eve)  Sun, Jan 27 – Fri, Feb 1  Catholic Schools Week  

Mon, Aug 27 and Weds, Aug 29  Kindergarten Screening Appointments   Sun, Jan 27  Catholic Schools Week Showcase  

Tues, Aug 28  Staff Group Photo at ES (at 9 am)  TBA MAPS Testing K - 8 

Thurs, Aug 30 6th Grade Orientation (Morning)   TBA MS Ski Trip  

Thurs, Aug 30  Meet Teachers/Drop Off Supplies (Eve)  TBA Orientation by De Pere H.S. 

Tues, Sep 4 First Day of School     

Mon, Sep 17  ND Family Golf Classic   Fri, Feb 1  Early Release – GRACE Event  

Weds, Sep 19 – Fri, Sep 21 8th Grade Camp U-Nah-Li-Ya Trip   Sat, Feb 2  Registration NDA – 2013 Freshman 

Tues, Sep 25 Fall Family Open House, MS and ES   Weds, Feb 13  Ash Wednesday  

Fri, Sep 28  Early Release – GRACE In-Service    TBA Optional P/T Conferences (Eve) 

Sep 20, 21, 24, 25 Book Fair at Elementary School     

Begins Sep 17 MAPS Testing K - 8  Fri, Mar 1  Early Release; End of Second Trimester 

   Fri, Mar 8  Report Cards Sent Home 

Weds, Oct 3 Diocesan All-Schools Mass   Fri, Mar  15 NO SCHOOL -  GRACE In-Service  

Thurs, Oct 4 Middle School Pictures   Wed, Mar 20 Donuts for Dads  

Fri, Oct 5 Elementary School Pictures   Thurs, Mar 28  Early Release  

Fri, Oct 12 NO SCHOOL – Diocesan In-Service  Fri, Mar 29  NO SCHOOL – Good Friday  

Fri, Oct 19  Fall Fest   TBA Winter Carnival  

Tues, Oct 23  Parent/Teacher Conferences (Eve)    

Thurs, Oct 25  Early Release; P/T Conferences   Mon, Apr 1 – Fri, Apr 5 NO SCHOOL – Spring Break  

Fri, Oct 26  NO SCHOOL – Conference Trade Off   Fri, Apr 19  Early Release – ND In-Service  

TBA 8th Grade EXPLORE Testing for NDA  Wed, Apr 17 ES and MS Grandparents Day  

   TBA MAPS Testing K - 8 

Fri, Nov 2  Key Club Auction with OLOL    

Mon, Nov 12  ES & MS Picture Re-Take Day at ES  Fri, May 3 Early Release – Dioc. Leadership Day  

Sat, Nov 17  Green Bay Holiday Parade   Wed, May 1 May Crowning Mass  

Wed, Nov 21  Early Release – Thanksgiving    Mon, May 6 – Fri, May 10 Teacher Appreciation Week 

Thurs, Nov 22 – Fri, Nov 23 NO SCHOOL – Thanksgiving   Mon, May 13 In-Coming Kindergarten Play Day  

Fri, Nov 30  Early Release; End of First Trimester  Thurs, May 16  MS Spring Concert/Band Concert/ Art 
Exhibit 

TBA NDA Shadow Day (8th Grade)  Wed, May 15 Muffins for Moms  

   Fri, May 24  Early Release – Memorial Day  

Fri, Dec 7 Report Cards Sent Home  Mon, May 27 NO SCHOOL – Memorial Day  

Thurs, Dec 13  Christmas Concert/Art Exhibit (MS Gym - 
6:30 pm) 

 Wed, May 29  Last Day of School for 8th Graders  

Weds, Dec 19  Kindergarten Christmas Program (ES Gym 
– 2:00 pm) 

 Thurs, May 30   8th Grade Graduation 

Fri, Dec 21 Early Release – Christmas Break   Friday, May 31 Kindergarten Graduation (ES Gym – 2:00 
pm) 

Mon, Dec 24 – Mon Dec 31 NO SCHOOL:  Christmas Break     

   Thurs, June 6 Last Student Day – Early Release at 10:30 

Tues, Jan 1 NO SCHOOL – New Year’s Day    Thurs, June 6 End of Third Trimester  

Weds, Jan 2   Classes Resume   Thurs, June 6  Report Cards Sent Home  

Fri, Jan 25 Early Release; GRACE NDA In-Service    



 


